©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
March, 2011 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT34C02/D
CAT34C02
2 kb I2C EEPROM for DDR2
DIMM Serial Presence
Detect

14
Example of Ordering Information
CAT34C02 (Note 16)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 34C02 Y
Product Number
34C02
I − G T5
Package
I = Industrial (−40°C to +85°C)
Temperature Range
Y: TSSOP
VP2: TDFN (Note 19)
HU3: UDFN (Note 19)
HU4: UDFN
T: Tape & Reel
4: 4000/Reel (Note 17)
5: 5000/Reel (Note 18)
Lead Finish
G: NiPdAu Lead Plating
Tape & Reel (Note 22)
14.All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free)